

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1042 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5902 OF 2015  
IN FAST/8392/2015

SHAIKH PASHA ABDUL QADAR  
VERSUS  
HAFIZULL KHAN HAMIDULLA KHN AND OTHERS

...  
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Zia Ul Mustafa

....

1043 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4778 OF 2016  
IN FAST/23911/2015 WITH CA/4779/2016 IN FAST/23911/2015

NILKANTH PITAMBAR WADILE  
VERSUS  
UDAI MADANLAL PANDE

...  
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Mane Dhananjay A

....

1045 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3818 OF 2017  
IN FAST/4470/2017

THE MANAGER, MAHINDRA AND AHINDRA FINANCIAL  
SERVICESLTD. AHMEDNAGAR  
VERSUS  
SANDIP BHAUSAHEB ADSULE AN ORS

...  
Advocate for Applicants : Mr. Gangakhedkar Shailendra

....

1046 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6465 OF 2017  
IN FAST/15842/2017

M/S NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD., THR ITS ASST. MANAGER,  
MR. DHIRENDRAKUMAR B. MIS  
VERSUS  
PREMA SAMPAT ROKADE AND OR

...  
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Upadhye Vinayak Narayan

**CORAM : V. K. JADHAV, J.  
DATED : 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2017**

**PER COURT:-**

The appellant/applicant/s to supply the copy/copies within a period of four weeks from today. Upon supply the copies, as aforesaid, issue notice to the concerned respondents, returnable four weeks thereafter.

**( V. K. JADHAV, J.)**

rlj/